
Certificate of Service
 
 
I, Jim Ruby, certify that at Cheyenne, Wyoming on Monday, November 28, 2022, I served a copy of
the foregoing Order for Admission Pro Hac Vice by electronic mail or U.S. Mail First Class postage
prepaid to the following: 
 
 Donald Dihle 
 dondihlewyo@gmail.com 
 
 Mike Thomas 
 mthomas@bhbentonite.com 
 
 David DeWald 
 david.dewald@wyo.gov 
 
 Mark Stengle 
 marcus.stengle@gmail.com 
 
 Patrick Tolley 
 ptolley@wsmtlaw.com 
 
 Tara Wineteer 
 11 Lake Court 
 Pine Haven, WY 82721 
 Wineteer86@gmail.com 
 
 John Masterson 
 159 North Wolcott, Suite 220 
 Casper, WY 82601 
 jmasterson@wsmtlaw.com 
 
 Todd Parfitt 
 122 W. 25th 
 Cheyenne, WY 82002 
 todd.parfitt@wyo.gov 
 
 Kyle Wendtland 
 200 West 17th Street 
 Cheyenne , WY 82002 
 kyle.wendtland@wyo.gov 
 
 
 
 

Electronically signed by Jim Ruby 

Environmental Quality Council

Filed: 11/28/2022 10:53:32 AM WEQC


